
 2023 Florida Gateway Fair Entertainment Schedule 

***ALL TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE*** 

Gates 
Open Date 

Chad Gainey 
Chainsaw 
Sculptor 

Sea Lion Splash 1st Street Music 
 Entertainment Stage PETTING 

ZOO 
5:00pm Friday, Oct. 27 

Opening Day 
DAILY 6:30pm 

8:30pm 
7:15pm Cam Wheaton 
8:30pm Cam Wheaton 
9:45pm Cam Wheaton 

DAILY 

NOON 
(12:00pm) 

Saturday, Oct. 28 DAILY 2:30pm 
4:30pm 
7:00pm 
9:00pm 

5:15pm Southern Rhythm 
6:45pm Soulshine 
8:00pm Soulshine 
9:15pm Soulshine 

DAILY 

NOON 
(12:00pm) 

Sunday, Oct. 29 
Senior Day 

DAILY 2:00pm 
4:00pm 
6:30pm 
8:30pm 

2:00pm Allyson Matheney 
2:30pm Elizabeth Gould 
3:00pm WillieMae Walker 
3:30pm Laelah Scippio 
4:00pm Logan Thompson 
5:00pm Falconettes 

DAILY 

5:00pm Monday, Oct. 30 
1st Responders & 

Military Day 

DAILY 6:30pm 
8:30pm 

6:00pm DFC 
6:30pm Tigerettes 
7:00pm CHS Jazz Band 
7:30pm CHS Jazz Band 
8:00pm FWHS Jazz Band 
8:30pm FWHS Jazz Band 

DAILY 

5:00pm Tuesday, Oct. 31 
Halloween 

DAILY 6:30pm 
8:30pm 

6:30pm Late for Class 
7:30pm Costume Contest 
8:15pm Late for Class 

DAILY 

5:00pm Wednesday, Nov. 1 
Student Night 

DAILY 6:30pm 
8:30pm 

6:30pm Starling & Sleepy Hollow 
8:15pm Starling & Sleepy Hollow 

DAILY 

5:00pm Thursday, Nov. 2 DAILY 6:30pm 
8:30pm 

6:30pm Branford Highway 
8:15pm Branford Highway 

DAILY 

5:00pm Friday, Nov. 3 DAILY 6:30pm 
8:30pm 

7:15pm Ja-Sol 
8:30pm Ja-Sol 
9:45pm Ja-Sol 

DAILY 

NOON 
(12:00pm) 

Saturday, Nov. 4 DAILY 2:30pm 
4:30pm 
7:00pm 
9:00pm 

7:30pm Jamie Davis Band 
9:00pm Runaway June 

DAILY 

NOON 
(12:00pm) 

Sunday, Nov. 5 DAILY 2:00pm 
4:00pm 
6:30pm 
8:30pm 

2:00pm Jayden Burch 
2:30pm Jaleiah Burch 
3:00pm Cai’liana Mobley 
3:30pm D’kharai Jernigan 
4:00pm Fancy Dancer Studio 
5:00pm RSGA Dazzlers 

DAILY 


